

f

SLP(C)No. 3720 OF 2003
ITEM No.18

Court No. 6

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3720/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2002 in CWP 22919/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PAWAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

REEVAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for impleading party)
With

SLP(C)No.3209/2003,SLP(C)No.9683/2003

Date : 05/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. J.P.N.Gupta,Adv.for
Mr. K.L, Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.P.Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr.Ranvir Singh,Adv.
Mr. Garuesh Kalra,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr.Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for one week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER